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(945) - 320 FELIPE AMOEDO

(3625) - C
ALLE S/N

(1145) - 359 LARREA

(900) - 310 TUCUMAN

(1230) - 373 JOAQUIN V GONZALEZ

(1170) - 364 O HIGGINS

(1935) - 52 SAN MARTIN

(2670) - C
ALLE 331 BIS

(2700) - CALLE 365 BIS

(1155) - 361 URQUIZA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(1150) - 360 AZCUENAGA

(1205) - 370 MADAME CURIE

(4395) - LOPE DE VEGA

(2235) - AV. LA PLATA

(1165) - 363 BLAS PARERA

(955) - 323 AYOLAS

(1190) - 368 HUSARES

(1185) - 367 CONDARCO

(985) - 327 SARRATEA

(465) - 20 MATIENZO

(590) - 22 GUIDO

(1175) - 365 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

(1180) - 366 NECOCHEA

(920) - 314 CORRIENTES

(535) - 21 ORTIZ DE OCAMPO

(1015) - 3
32 LAFINUR

(980) - 326 TRIUNVIRATO

(1120) - 354 ROQUE SAENS PEÑA

(4410) - MARTIN FIERRO

(4355) - HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(1010) - 3
31 LAPRIDA

(1115) - 352 ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(125) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(2250) - AV. LOS ALAMOS

(995) - 329 LAVALLEJA

(1180) - 366 NECOCHEA(1185) - 367 CONDARCO

(1170) - 364 O HIGGINS

(990) - 328 BERUTI

(1160) - 362 VELEZ SARSFIELD

(1165) - 363 BLAS PARERA

(4560) - PTE J D PERON

(1125) - 355 BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(1175) - 365 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

(1135) - 357 ANDRES BARANDA

(1150) - 360 AZCUENAGA

(4260) - CURIE

(930) - 319 BENITO PEREZ GALDOS

(995) - 329 LAVALLEJA

(1145) - 359 LARREA

(1010) - 3
31 LAPRIDA

(990) - 328 BERUTI

(1025) - 334 ANDRADE

(945) - 320 FELIPE AMOEDO

(1160) - 362 VELEZ SARSFIELD

(1155) - 361 URQUIZA

(2680) - C
ALLE 333 BIS

(1030) - 336 GUTIERREZ

(1150) - 360 AZCUENAGA

(1155) - 361 URQUIZA

(985) - 327 SARRATEA

(1175) - 365 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ

(930) - 3
19 BENITO PEREZ GALDOS

(4585) - S
AN M CASTELVERDE

(1015) - 332 LAFINUR

(2670) - C
ALLE 331 BIS

(1020) - 333 ESQUIU

(925) - 3
17 1RO DE MAYO

(2675) - C
ALLE 332 BIS

(125) - 12 DE OCTUBRE

(975) - 325 SOUTO IRALA SUR

(945) - 3
20 FELIPE AMOEDO

(1135) - 357 ANDRES BARANDA

(1140) - 358 MARCELO T DE ALVEAR

(1225) - 372 RICARDO ROJAS

(1160) - 362 VELEZ SARSFIELD

(1215) - 371 GUILLERMO MARCONI

(1165) - 363 BLAS PARERA

(1145) - 359 LARREA

(955) - 323 AYOLAS

(4560) - P
TE J D PERON

(1140) - 358 MARCELO T DE ALVEAR

(4405) - M
ADRES DE PLAZA DE MAYO

(955) - 3
23 AYOLAS

(1135) - 357 ANDRES BARANDA

(960) - 3
24 IRALA

(980) - 3
26 TRIUNVIRATO

(965) - 324 IRALA NORTE

(1170) - 364 O HIGGINS

(980) - 326 TRIUNVIRATO

(2250) - AV. LOS ALAMOS

(960) - 324 IRALA

(915) - 313 ENTRE RIOS

(905) - 311 ISLAS MALVINAS

(920) - 314 CORRIENTES

(1205) - 370 MADAME CURIE

(2665) - CALLE 330 BIS

(1190) - 368 HUSARES

(910) - 312 CARLOS PELLEGRINI

(1130) - 356 MANUEL QUINTANA

(1145) - 359 LARREA

(995) - 329 LAVALLEJA

(1185) - 367 CONDARCO

(1005) - 330 FORNABAIO

(2235) - AV. LA PLATA

(985) - 327 SARRATEA

(990) - 328 BERUTI

(4405) - MADRES DE PLAZA DE MAYO

(1180) - 366 NECOCHEA

(925) - 317 1RO DE MAYO

(985) - 327 SARRATEA

(1125) - 355 BERNARDO DE IRIGOYEN

(4585) - SAN M CASTELVERDE

(930) - 319 BENITO PEREZ GALDOS

(1010) - 331 LAPRIDA

(1120) - 354 ROQUE SAENS PEÑA

(22
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(99996) - P
ASAJE

(2300) - AV. VICENTE LOPEZ

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(4450) - PASTEUR

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO
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Geriatrico

Geriatrico
sin nombre

PARQUE
CERVECERIA

QUILMES

PLAZA VILLA
ARGENTINA

CENTRO DE
SALUD EVA

PERON

PLAZA

PLAZA 20
DE JULIO

POLIDEPORTIVO
MUNICIPAL

PLAZA

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

QUILMES658

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 22

06

0658 QUILMES

Ü

LOMAS DE
ZAMORA

QUILMES

LANUS

AVELLANEDA

ALMIRANTE
BROWN FLORENCIO

VARELA

BERAZATEGUI
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Meters

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

658 QUILMES


